O/o The Executive Engineer (Civil), BSNL Civil Division, Main Telephone Exchange Building, First Floor, Near DPS School, Civil Lines, Bikaner – 334403.



भारत संचार ानगम लि BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED (A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Date: 10-10-2024

No. 13(01)/EE(C)/BSNL-CIVIL/BKN/104

CORRIGENDUM

In continuation to this office NIT No. 01/EE(C.)/BSNL-CIVIL/BKN/2024-2025 Dated 08-10-2024 for the Name of work **Dismantaling and re-installation of roof top** tower Upto 15M height from Ambedkar Circle, Bikaner. And NIT No. 02/EE(C.)/BSNL-Civil/BKN/2024-2025 Dated 08-10-2024 Name of work :- Dismantaling and re-installation of roof top tower Upto 15M height from ShivBari site, **Bikaner.** The Tender is hereby cancelled due to administrative reasons.

Executive Engineer (Civil) **BSNL Civil Division** Bikaner.

Copy forwarded with requested to display to the Notice Board:

- The Superintending Engineer (C), BSNL Civil Circle, Jodhpur/Jaipur, 1
- 2 The EE (C), BSNL Civil Division, Jodhpur/Jaipur/Udaipur.
- 3. The IFA to Civil Division, O/o The GMTD, BSNL, Bikaner
- The SDE (C), BSNL Civil Sub Division –Bikaner.
 The Accounts Branch- O/o EE (C), BSNL Civil Division, Bikaner.
- 6. Notice Board, O/o EE (C), BSNL Civil Division, Bikaner.
- 7. The Executive Engineer, CPWD Civil Division, Bikaner
- 8. The Executive Engineer, PWD Civil Division, Bikaner
- 9. The Sr. Section Engineer, BW, Railway Deptt. Bikaner.

Executive Engineer (C)